CASTELLUM AB

CASTELLUM AB

ISIN: SE0000379190

Overview

2024/08/13 17:25:00

Price

134.825 SEK

Difference (2] 0.19% (0.25)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000379190
Symbol CAST
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,779 EUR

(m)

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

131.95 SEK (25,000)
137.70 SEK (25,000)
134.60 SEK

134.825 SEK

134.60 SEK

134.575 SEK

133.30 SEK

2
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594679,257594306,257594056,257595245,257595039,171496828,171635024,172403505,201448032,201448043
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000379190&ID_NOTATION=19944982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07f7aab08bfeeca2e12cfe0b967c93735e11ff6c31a744c044f3643663ad1ac1&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e39b5026c8594e04c&time=1723680831&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1088249d88fd1e9655fdadc7244461decb628abaed5137e09398240f0dfa2f7&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9e840758efc49915a&time=1723680831&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=127913e9ba0b39b12770d28969d18c7b40a5e3c5226ff4f03b60b75c5e42f6b8&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e3c44072507cf56a5&time=1723680831&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9842153c54e9b7bd276fffe53ad7c5d5393f8a12c92128f322e660aafc11b0ce&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f127125bc7337e354&time=1723680831&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=281a38078896d0c550b52af04803799a040ccbeaa417d56c7ceb73006fe76c1f&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5437839791c72b26b&time=1723680831&tool=RSC

CASTELLUM AB

Details

2024/08/13 17:25:00

Price
134.825 SEK

Difference (] 0.19% (0.25)

General attributes

ISIN SE0000379190
Symbol CAST
Exchange London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,779 EUR

(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 131.95 SEK (25,000)
Ask (Ask size) 137.70 SEK (25,000)
Open 134.60 SEK
High 134.825 SEK
Low 134.60 SEK
Close (prev. day) 134.575 SEK
VWAP 133.30 SEK
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.14% +14.23% -35.85%
Perf (abs.) +7.80 +16.80 -75.35
Beta 0.58 1.14 1.21
Volatility 26.92 30.00 39.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CASTELLUM AB

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
08/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:29
08/13

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
08/13

Munich 2024/ 08:56
08/13

Price

11.765 EUR

11.71 EUR

135.00 SEK

11.61 EUR

134.135 SEK (0)
134.683 SEK (0)

132.595 SEK (93)

127.152 SEK (357)
143.175 SEK (2024/01/02)
121.800 SEK (2024/02/14)
146.100 SEK (2023/12/15)
99.515 SEK (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 1
0.00 11
71.83 2,209
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19944982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369441116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184626211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202014

CASTELLUM AB

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

2024/
06/20

2024/
08/13

2024/
08/13

17:25

08:01

08:04

19:28

19:31

21:43

134.825 SEK 0.00

11.64 EUR  0.00

11.44 EUR  0.00

12.078 USD 0.00

11.63 EUR  0.00

11.76 EUR  0.00

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19641191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20769647
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16922948

CASTELLUM AB

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CASTELLUM AB

Box 2269, Kaserntorget 5 403 14 Goteborg
Telefon: +46 31-60 74 00

Fax: +46 31-13 17 55

E-mail: info@castellum.se

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jakob Morndal
Anna-Karin
Nyman

Helena Dino

Mariette
Hilmersson

Martin Bjéorn
Ola Orsmark

Per Gawelin

Ulrika
Danielsson

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Per Johan Mikael
Berggren

Ann-Louise
Lokholm Klasson

Birgit Anna-Karin
Celsing
Henrik Kall

Louise Richnau

Pal Ahlsén

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@castellum.se

	CASTELLUM AB
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for CASTELLUM AB

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



